Hovden

Hovden Grafit Jordspett Aluminium

Enummer:
EAN:
SG nummer:

Material och finish
Material:

Farg:

Avskdrmning material:

Montering/anslutning
Montage:

Matt

Langd (mm) L:

Bredd (mm) W:

Héjd (mm) H:

Vikt (kg) brutto/netto:

Férpackning
Forpackning matt (mm):

7764904
7021986300260
630026

ce 3

Aluminium
Grafit
Aluminium

Utomhus

207

44

207
0.122/0.111

50 x 50 x 230
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